
Report run on: February 7, 2013

For data reported through: February 6, 2013

Quota period: 2012

Quota period dates: 03/01/12 to 02/28/13

Date DAS* Cumulative DAS

Percent of allocation 

(12,124 DAS)**

March-12 558 558 4.6

April-12 1,229 1,787 14.7

May-12 2,366 4,153 34.3

June-12 1,944 6,097 50.3

July-12 866 6,963 57.4

August-12 1,187 8,150 67.2

September-12 599 8,749 72.2

October-12 518 9,267 76.4

November-12 166 9,433 77.8

December-12 299 9,732 80.3

January-13 276 10,008 82.5

Scallop Open Areas Days-at-Sea Usage 

Full-Time, Part-Time and Occasional Limited 

Access Vessels

*DAS usage accounts for observer set-aside credits issued to vessels that carry an observer on open area trips.

**Includes 1,040 carryover DAS. 

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fisheries Service 

(NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS 

from vessels via the Vessel Monitoring System. Data may be preliminary. 

Discrepancies with previous reports are due to corrections made to the database.
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